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Helping you is what we do

905-877-8262

www.MONCKTON.ca

CHRISTINE
MONCKTON

SALES REPRESENTATIVE

416-420-6662
Situated on a premium, corner lot, parking for 4 cars,
semi-detached, 3 bedrooms., master has ensuite.
Great location! $409,900

OPEN HOUSE SUN. 2-4 p.m., 163 MOWAT CRES.For aVirtualTour of these and other fine homes visit
www.SusanLougheed.com

LOCALANDWORLDWIDE EXPOSURE FORYOUR HOME
905-877-8262

BROKER (H.B.A., Dip. Ed)

SUSANLOUGHEED

* Custom-built
bungalow on 1.5 A *
3+2 bdrs &
3 baths * Open
concept family
room-kitchen w/

granite, extended cabinets & fireplace * Large living/dining
area * Also features: 9’ ceilings, hardwood& ceramic floors,
crown moulding, California Shutters, upgraded trim &
hardware * Professionally landscaped&private treed-lotw/
pool * Drive-shed/workshop w/office * Lower level has
in-law suite w/sep. entrance * $849,900

Immaculate home
w/lots of updates *
Renovated eat-in
kitchen overlooks
family room w/
f loor-to-cei l ing

fireplace & panoramic ravine views * W/O to tired-deck
& ravine * Bright & open finished lower level w/lots of
storage * Also features: renovated washroom,
hardwood, pot lights & 5 bay windows * Includes:

7 appliances, C/air & vac, and more! * $519,900

SPECTACULAR RAVINE SETTING

I donate a portion from every purchase & sale to the Royal LePage Shelter Foundation

OPEN HOUSE: 2-4 SUNDAY
25 SANDALWOOD DR, BALLINAFAD
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Sales Representative

B 905.877.8262
C 416.432.2009
E michellebell@cogeco.ca
W www.michellebell.ca

BELL

Welcome Home!
$529,900

Beautiful 2+1 open con-
cept brick bungalow.
Wonderful curb appeal,
poured concrete walk-
way, separate entrance
to basement. Gleaming

hardwood flrs, huge family sized kitchen open to great
rm with cathedral ceiling and w/o to deck. Bsmt has
3rd bedroom, rec room w/gas fireplace and laundry
room that can convert to 2nd kitchen, the list goes on!

Michelle

OPEN HOUSE SAT & SUN 2-4 PM
9 DAWKINS CRES., ACTON

Julie Scarlett
sales representative

905-699-9010
905-877-8262

cell

office
www.gingerhomes.ca

Open House Sunday 2- 4pm

$539,900
Some Kind of Wonderful!

It’s not often that such a rare and well done
3 bedroom, 2 bath detached bungalow
nestled in the heart of Olde Georgetown
becomes available. Open concept living
area with gas fireplace, hardwood flooring

& w/o to a massive mature & private
fenced yard. Fully renovated very modern
kitchen with stone breakfast bar, granite
counters and stainless steel appliances.

50 King St. Georgetown

MILTON
905-878-8101

www.LLRealEstateTeam.ca
GEORGETOWN 905-877-8262

MISSISSAUGA
905-821-3200

BRING THE IN-LAWS!
Separate entrance , great location! $409,500

LOOKING FOR A TIME SHARE?
Membership with Vacation Inn Resort. $5,000

EASY TO LOVE!
Quiet, family friendly street, 4 bdrms. $455,000

$659,900

It would be our pleasure to help you too!
Thank you for your trust.

$1,495,000

OPEN HOUSE SUN. OCT. 20, 2-4p.m., 10253 OLD PINE CREST RD.

It would be our pleasure to help you too!
Thank you for your trust.

OPEN HOUSE SUN 2-4p.m.
37 WILDWOOD, GLEN WILLIAMS

Wendy Moore
Sales Representative

Direct 905-875-6505 Off. 905-877-8262
www.haltonhomesandcondos.ca

$399,900

117 Mountainview Rd. S.
Complete quality renovation on this bungalow.
Totally done from top to bottom so all you
have to do is move in. 3+1 bedrooms, 2 full
bathrooms, plenty of storage, plus a garage.
Hardwood throughout, 2 fireplaces. Call now
as this home will not last on the market when

being offered at $399,900

OPEN HOUSE SUNday OctObER 20, 2:00-4:00
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